UNITER RECOMPTION	Metropolitan Water Reclamation District ^{100 East Erie Street} of Greater Chicago Legislation Details				
File #:	19-0822	Version: 1			
Туре:	Agenda I	tem	Status:	Adopted	
File created:	8/23/201	9	In control:	Procurement Committee	
On agenda:	9/5/2019		Final action:	9/5/2019	
Title:	Issue purchase order and enter into an agreement with ESI Consultants, Ltd., for Contract 18-RFP-23 Professional Engineering Services to Conduct Preliminary Engineering for Contract 18-252-5F, Thorn Ditch Flood Mitigation Project in South Holland, Illinois, in an amount not to exceed \$231,898.15. Account 501-50000-612440, Requisition 1506157				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Contract 18-RFP-23 Project D-South Holland - Appendix A Report				
Date	Ver. Acti	ion By	Acti	on	Result
9/5/2019	1 Boa	ard of Commissioners	App	proved	Pass